City, & Borough of Juneau Planholders List
3 Alaska's Capital City D and H Streets Reconstruction

Consultants |
Chilkat Surveying & Mapping 10654 Porter Lane Juneau AK 99801

proHNS LLC PO Box 33322 Juneau AK 99803

Contractors - Prime |
Admiralty Construction Incorporated PO Box 240169 Douglas AK 99824-0169

Arete Construction Corporation PO Box 35018 Juneau AK 99803

Enco Alaska Inc. PO Box 33022 Juneau AK 99803

Enco Alaska Inc. PO Box 33022 Juneau AK 99803

Glacier State Contractors, Inc. PO Box 32894 Juneau AK 99803
K & E Alaska, Inc. 102 Burkhart St Sitka AK 99835

Southeast Earthmovers, Inc. PO Box 784 Sitka AK 99835

Contractors - Sub |
Alaska Juneau Construction 10400 Glacier Highway Juneau AK 99801

Colaska dba SECON PO Box 32159 Juneau AK 99803

Wednesday, May 09, 2018
Contract No: E 18-247

Contact: Phone: Fax:

(907) 957-1908

chilkat.surveying@gmail.com
Garret Gladsjo (360) 631-6421

Joshua Ivaniszek

garret@prohns.com

Andrew Campbell, Josie (907) 780-3555

Williams

admiraltyak@gmail.com; admiralty jw@gmail.com
Ed Sessions, President, (907) 780-6866
Travis Seibel - Vice
President

areteconst@gmail.com

Jeremiah Engen (907) 523-0828

Jje@encoalaska.com
Jeremiah Engen (907) 523-0828
Jje@encoalaska.com
Jim Mason (907) 789-4976

admin@glacierstate.net

Joe Williams (907) 747-3838

Jjwilliams@keex.net

Jon McGraw, President (907) 747-8056

earthmovers.jon@gmail.com

James Sidney (907) 789-7199

alaskajuneauconstruction@gmail.com
Tim Dudley; David Heeter (907) 780-5145

tdudley@colaska.com; dheeter@colaska.com

For update of Planholders List please go to http://www.juneau.org/engineering_ftp/contracts/Contracts.php
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(907) 780-3556

(907) 780-6686

(907) 523-0829

(907) 523-0829

(907) 789-3357

(907) 747-3891

(907) 747-7682

(907) 789-7199

(907) 780-5896
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Compass Construction, LLC PO Box 33677 Juneau AK 99801
JW Bean, Professional Surveyor 1070 Arctic Circle Juneau AK 99801

Southeast Concrete Construction, LLC 3651 McGinnis Drive Juneau AK 99801

Plan Centers |
AGC of Alaska 8005 Schoon Street Anchorage AK 99518

Builders Exchange of Washington 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett WA 98201

Contractor Plan Center, Inc. 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie OR 97222

Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce 83 Columbia Street, Suite 200 Seattle WA 98104

The Plans Room-Anchorage 4831 Old Seward Hwy, Suite 202 Anchorage AK 99503

Various Others |
CBJ Purchasing Division 155 S. Seward St. Juneau AK 99801

CBJ Wastewater Utility - Mend Vall 155 S. Seward St. Juneau AK 99801

Project Addenda
Addendum Number 1

Date: 5/4/18

For update of Planholders List please go to http://www.juneau.org/engineering_ftp/contracts/Contracts.php
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Wednesday, May 09, 2018
Contract No: E 18-247

Contact: Phone:

Masi Latu (907) 723-6627

masilatu@compassconstructionak.com
John Bean (907) 789-0590

Jjwbean@gci.net
Tim Earl, Leroy Cheeseman  (907) 723-0989

concretese@hotmail.com

(907) 561-5354

agcplans@gmail.com

Rich Morgan (425) 258-1303

production@bxwa.com

Megan Verdoorn (503) 650-0148

brie@contractorplancenter.com

Michael McGivaren (206) 622-8272

plans@djc.com

Melanie Anderson (907) 563-2029

mail@theplansroom.com
Netti Pahl (907) 586-5258

(907) 586-0393

Fax:

(907) 790-2326

(907) 523-0454

(907) 562-6118

(425) 259-3832

(206) 622-8416

(907) 586-4561

(907) 789-1681
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